MRD 8-3-6

08-07-1998

FORM PTO-1595 100787030 SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

Rev. 6-93)	COMMERCE
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	
. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Loggy Bayou Industries, Inc.	Name: Loggy Bayou, Inc.
additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	A96 3
. Nature of conveyance.	
□ Assignment □ Merger	Street Address: 1200 Devenment Drive
2	Street Address: 1300 Davenport Drive
☐ Security Agreement	
□ Other	City: Minden State: LA ZIP: 71055
Execution Date: December 27, 1988	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes No
(Application graph or (a) or notant manhor (a)	
I. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application	on the execution date of the application is:
i uns document is being thed together with a new applicant	on, the execution date of the application is
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 4,802,552
	4,890,694
	, ,
Additional numbers attached	d? □ Yes 🛛 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:2
Tonitaring account on one of marion.	
Name: Robert C. Tucker	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00
nternal Address:	⊠ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	- Manietzea to be smarged to deposit account
Street Address: Post Office Box 15928	8. Deposit account number:
	18-2210
OU THE GOODS	
City: Baton Rouge State: LA ZIP: 70895	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 7/3/98 Date
copy of the original document.	
	W X 1/2 -12.100
Robert C. Tucker	Waller 7/31/18
V N	mature / Date
/	0 ' '
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachr	ments, and document:
	PATENT
	PATENT
	REEL: 9350 FRAME: 0561



As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that

a copy of an Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of LOGGY BAYOU INDUSTRIES, INC.

A Louisiana corporation domiciled at Shreveport, changing the corporate name to

LOGGY BAYOU, INC.

Said Amendment being by Act before a Notary Public in and for the Parish of Caddo, on December 27, 1988, the date Amendment became effective,

Was filed and recorded in this office on December 29, 1988, in the Record of Charters Book 343.

NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission is for Life.

REEL: 9350 FRAME: 0562

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on.

December 29, 1988

CGR Secretary of State

